Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Ol Open Intermediate
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
60 Emilie Mudd (USA) Quite Nice 11 27.4 2 0.0 0.0 274 1 0.0 06:03 10.8 38.2 1
58 Blake Fortson Quiana AF 32.2 4 8.0 0.0 40.2 6 0.0 05:37 0.4 40.6 2
57 Dylan Philipps (USA)  FVF Top Gun 41.2 9 0.0 04 416 7 0.0 05:34 0.0 416 3
55 Michelle Koppin (USA) Calcourt Valley 33.6 5 8.0 1.2 428 8 0.0 05:30 0.0 428 4
56  Eliza Farren-Englert Creffino PJ 28.0 3 120 0.0 40.0 5 0.0 05:58 8.8 4838 5
(USA)
59 Maya Clarkson Maks Mojo C 35.6 7 8.0 0.0 436 9 0.0 06:06 12.0 55.6 6
54 Ella Marquis (CAN) Finely brewed 45.8 10 12.0 8.0 65.8 10 0.0 05:44 3.2 69.0 7
53 Gabrielle Ruane (USA) MHS Mufasa 35.0 6 0.0 0.0 350 3 600 07.06 36.0 131.0 8
51 Bethany Hutchins- Geluk HVF 23.8 1 8.0 04 322 2 R R R R
Kristen (USA)
52 Carolyn Wehle (USA) Edelmann 38.2 8 0.0 0.0 38.2 4 W W W W
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Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

OoP Open Preliminary
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
79  Sydney Elliott ChinTonic 3 25.3 3-T 0.0 0.0 253 2-T 0.0 04:58 0.0 253 1
76  Jane Jennings (USA) Larano5 25.3 3-T 0.0 0.0 253 2-T 0.0 05:11 12 265 2
61 Lauren Nicholson (USA) Landmark's Jungle's 24.0 2 0.0 16 256 4 0.0 05:11 1.2 26.8 3
89  Mikki Kuchta Special Reserve 31.8 6 0.0 0.0 318 6 0.0 05:05 0.0 318 4
75  Shannon Riley (USA) Ingress 32.4 7 0.0 0.0 324 7 0.0 04:59 00 324 5
88 Lauren Nicholson (USA) I'll Have Another 29.5 5 0.0 04 299 5 0.0 05:17 36 335 6
80 Lauren New Romolo's Friar 35.5 12 0.0 0.0 355 11 0.0 05:16 3.2 387 7
65  Sara Beth Anton (USA) Legionnaire 32.9 8 0.0 0.0 329 8 0.0 05:23 6.0 389 8
86 Babette Lenna (USA)  Quality Collusion 36.1 14 0.0 0.0 36.1 12 0.0 05:17 3.6 397 9
84  Sara Beth Anton (USA) Go go 35.8 13 4.0 0.0 398 14 0.0 05:09 04 402 10
85  Sarah Kuhn (USA) Hashtag Trending 35.0 11 0.0 04 354 10 0.0 05:20 48 40.2 11
82  Sydney Shinn (USA) HSH Crypto 34.7 10 0.0 0.0 347 9 0.0 05:26 7.2 419 12
62 Mikki Kuchta Semore Smoke 39.5 18 4.0 0.0 435 16 0.0 05:12 16 45.1 13
63 Rachael Gill Chance for Love 42.1 20 4.0 0.4 465 19 0.0 05:04 0.0 465 14
90 Rachael Gill Castiel 40.5 19 4.0 0.0 445 18 0.0 05:22 56 50.1 15
77  Jenny Caras (USA) Sommersby 23.4 1 0.0 0.0 234 1 0.0 06:15 26.8 50.2 16
72 Claire Robinson Fernhill Swatch Out 36.6 15 0.0 20 386 13 0.0 0546 152 538 17
83 Elinor O'Neal (USA) Koraline 38.4 17 0.0 1.6 40.0 15 0.0 06:06 232 63.2 18
81 Melissa Nice Smokin Meers 37.4 16 8.0 20 474 20 0.0 06:14 264 738 19
87 Maya Clarkson FE Velvet 34.0 9 8.0 24 444 17 R R R R
78 Kiersten Miller (USA)  Mama Mia 45.8 21 0.0 3.2 490 21 W W W W
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73
64
66
70
69
68
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Rider

Solomon Edwards
Isabelle Blair (USA)
Andre Amato (USA)
Alese Lyle (USA)
Darcy Drury

Kaitlyn Yacobucci

Symantha Melemed
(USA)

Preliminary Rider

Horse

Giant Red

Get it Together
Superman
Passing Gem
Ardeo lllusion
Jack Be Nimble
CCS Aragorn

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
37.4
41.3
42.6
50.8
35.3
40.3
39.2

Place
2

5
6
7
1
4
3

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0
8.0
12.0
0.0
CR
RF

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.4
CR
RF

Score
37.4
45.3
50.6
64.8
35.7

CR
RF

Place
2

= o1 b~ W

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
TE

XC
Elapsed

05:14
05:15
04:52
05:29

TE

XC
Time

2.4
2.8
0.0
8.4
TE

Final
Score

39.8
48.1
50.6
73.2

TE

Final
Place

1

2
3
4



111

103
101
112
105
96

109

100
93
98
91
119
94

Rider

Mackenzie VanEffen
(USA)
Carolyn Rice (USA)

Livy Chambers
Ainsley Slicker
Jake Tessler (USA)
Ally Krohg
Catherine Hatcher
(USA)

Emily Cardin (USA)
Brenda Jarrell

Lisa Chan (USA)
Karen Stearns (USA)
Brenda Jarrell

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)
Modified Rider

Dress To Date

Horse
Cadall

The Fernhill Fox
Fernhill Destiny
Fernhill Lets Face It
Fernhill Focus Maxi
Ardeo Rock and Roll
RathPierce Lord

Hacker

Uni Sprite

Fernhill Picture This
Punch It

FE Quantum of

Madlen Lesesne (USA) Itz Happy Hour

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Score
32.8

35.5
37.0
39.0
36.3
36.3
44.5

29.8
49.0
37.5
49.8
47.8
45.0

Place
2

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
4.0
0.0
8.0
4.0
4.0

8.0
8.0
4.0
0.0
16.0
12.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 328 1
0.0 355 2
0.0 41.0 6
0.0 39.0 4
0.0 443 8
0.0 40.3 5
0.0 485 9
0.0 378 3
0.0 57.0 11-T
2.4 439 7

0.8 50.6 10
0.0 63.8 13
0.0 57.0 11-T

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
0.0
TE

XC
Elapsed

04:40

04:48
04:35
04:53
04:28
04:57
04:45

05:12
05:02
05:08
05:00
05:21

TE

XC
Time

0.0

1.2
0.0
3.2
0.0
4.8
0.0

10.8
6.8
9.2
6.0

14.4
TE

Final
Score

32.8

36.7
41.0
42.2
44.3
45.1
48.5

48.6
63.8
73.1
76.6
78.2

TE

Final
Place

1
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107
117
95
116
115
104
102
97
99
92
114
110

108
106
113

Rider

Jane Jennings (USA)
Lara Roberts (USA)
Kate Brown (USA)
Missy Miller (USA)
Susan Gornall (USA)
Beth Wheeler (USA)
Lauren New

Ashley Dodds

Jane Papke

Missy Miller (USA)
Blake Fortson

Sara Beth Anton (USA)

Meg Bowers
Kim Wendel (USA)

Waylon Roberts (CAN)

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)
Open Modified

Dress To Date

Horse

Clarkes Sweet Music
Fernhill Show Biz
Cooley Greystones
Qe

Super Steve

Pippin

Zenith Petite Etoile
Made Ya Look

Tully Cross Discrete
Amazing Mi

Fernhill Topadamorn
Halo Jump

Faldeus
MBF Gambler
Wheelagower Gold

Score
32.3
24.3
27.8
36.5
29.8
29.0
30.8
39.5
39.0
39.5
39.0
33.5

34.5
33.5
31.8

Place
7

1

2

11

4

3

5
14-T
12-T
14-T
12-T
8-T

10
8-T
6

Stad
Jump

0.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
12.0

8.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date
Pen Score Place

0.0 323 4-T
0.0 323 4-T

00 278 1
0.0 365 7
0.0 2938 2
00 37.0 8
0.0 348 6
0.0 395 10-T
0.0 430 13
0.0 395 10-T

16 446 14
0.0 455 15

0.0 425 12
0.0 375 9
0.0 318 3

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:41
04:48
05:03
04:40
05:02
04:50
04:56
04:26
04:48
04:57
04:29
04:34

04:55
05:09
04:39

XC
Time

0.0
1.2
7.2
0.0
6.8
2.0
4.4
0.0
1.2
4.8
0.0
0.0

4.0
9.6
0.0

Final
Score

32.3
33.5
35.0
36.5
36.6
39.0
39.2
39.5
44.2
44.3
44.6
455

46.5
47.1
51.8

Final
Place
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Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

oT Open Training
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
121  Arden Wildasin (USA) Lobo 28.6 3 0.0 0.0 286 1 0.0 05:07 0.0 286 1
150 Arden Wildasin (USA) Tokyo Drift 29.4 6 0.0 0.0 294 2 0.0 05:02 0.0 294 2
159 Kate Brown (USA) Kokoleka 26.1 1 4.0 0.0 301 3 0.0 04:53 0.0 301 3
144  Sarah Kuhn (USA) Ringfort K Special 31.4 10-T 0.0 00 314 5 0.0 05:09 08 322 4
127 Kate Brown (USA) Three Counties 30.3 7 4.0 00 343 8 0.0 04:57 00 343 5
157 Jeff Goodwin (USA) Exactleigh 32.2 12 4.0 0.0 36.2 9 0.0 04:48 0.0 36.2 6
158 Kim Wendel (USA) MBF Reality 31.1 9 0.0 00 311 4 0.0 05:21 56 36.7 7
129 Olivia Jefferson (USA) FGF Ole Mole 33.3 14 4.0 00 373 10 0.0 04:58 00 373 8
135 Brian Kilgo-Kelly Caspian 30.6 8 8.0 0.0 386 11 0.0 04:48 0.0 386 9
133 Annie DeWitt (USA) Offshore Cooley 29.2 5 8.0 24 39.6 12 0.0 04:51 0.0 396 10
147 Pippa Moon (USA) Super Ball 33.1 13 0.0 0.0 331 7 0.0 05:31 9.6 427 11
155 Randy Lander (USA)  Deputy Flash 36.1 16 8.0 0.0 441 15 0.0 04:45 0.0 441 12
120 Caroline Dannemiller  Fernhill Dreaming 28.9 4 8.0 7.6 445 16 0.0 04:55 0.0 445 13
149 Babette Lenna (USA) Infinite Ole Buddy 37.8 19 8.0 0.0 458 18 0.0 05:00 0.0 458 14
138 Sallie Johnson (USA) Lassban Sansa 40.0 20 8.0 0.0 48.0 19 0.0 04:53 0.0 48.0 15
154 Hayley Norfleet Bayou Bengel 31.4 10-T 16.0 28 50.2 21 0.0 05:15 3.2 534 16
141 Nilson Moreira Da Silva FGF Overexaggerate 375 18 8.0 0.0 455 17 0.0 05:30 9.2 547 17
136 Shannon Riley (USA) Infinite Gandolfo 37.2 17 120 0.0 492 20 0.0 05:21 56 54.8 18
151 Elinor O'Neal (USA) Kuoni HDH 41.1 21 0.0 08 419 13 0.0 0551 176 595 19
160 Caroline Dannemiller  Rule By Force 35.0 15 8.0 0.0 430 14 20.0 05:29 88 718 20
131 Ashley Dodds Lowland 26.7 2 4.0 16 323 6 R R R R
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139
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124
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145

130
125
128

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)
Training Rider

Dress To Date

Rider Horse

Grace Ambrose Forever Saul
Kaitlin Clark SLE Happy Hour
Neve McElhaney (USA) Cisko A

Shelley Onderdonk
(USA)
Olivia Moore (USA) Kubota

Katelyn Smith (USA) Lisbane Spartacus

River Dance LC

Lily Barlow Spiderman
Macie Brock (USA) Windchase
Justyne Albright FCS WinningMood

Audra Alland (USA) The Immigrant
Kiera Delahanty (USA) BGS Silver Lining

Amelia Lohr (USA) Coeur d'Amour
Hanna Peck Ana Navarre
Heidi Gyselinck (USA) Bricktop JHF
Kaitlyn Brittendall (USA) FE Dream On

Kristina Farthing (USA) Fernhill Queen Bee

Evin Ellis (USA) Come Fly With Me
Juliana Aulbach (USA) Love Sick Kitten
Isabella Craft (USA) Classic Endeavor

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Score
26.7
28.6
33.1

33.3

39.2
41.4
39.2
37.2
43.9
31.9
36.7

41.7
38.6
36.7
39.7

39.2

37.5
46.4
40.8

Place
1
2
4

5

11-T
16
11-T

17
10
6-T
14

11-T

19
15

Stad
Jump

4.0
4.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
8.0

4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0

4.0

0.0
4.0
16.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 30.7 1
0.0 32.6 2
0.0 331 3
0.0 333 4
0.0 39.2 7
0.0 414 8
0.4 43.6 12
1.2 42.4 9

0.0 439 14
8.8 447 15
04 451 16

0.0 457 17
0.0 426 10
0.0 36.7 5
0.0 437 13

0.0 432 11

04 379 6
0.0 504 18
04 572 19

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

20.0
60.0
RF

XC
Elapsed

05:01
05:08
05:07

05:06

05:07
05:09
04:54
05:10
04:54
04:55
05:04

04:57
05:19
05:35
05:22

05:43

05:54
05:35
RF

XC
Time

0.0
0.4
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.8
0.0
1.2
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
4.8
11.2
6.0

14.4

18.8
11.2
RF

Final
Score

30.7
33.0
33.1

33.3

39.2
42.2
43.6
43.6
43.9
44.7
45.1

45.7
47.4
47.9
49.7

57.6

76.7
121.6
RF

Final
Place

1
2
3
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NR-A

#

192
175
164
171
167
173
189
169
187
198
190
191
185

Rider

Sophia Caparelli

Jaclyn McElhaney

Olivia Ziegler

Alanna Farrell
Emily Whitman (USA)

Brenda Myers (USA)
Cydney Saltzman
Kate Homan

Maria Novotny (USA)
Bennett Smith (USA)

Dorothy Stroh (USA)

Catherine Kelly (USA)

Nancy Wise (USA)

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)
Novice Rider A

Dress To Date

Horse

Cool Jack
Strongest

Mighty Mouse
Gracie Lace
Nobody's Fool
And Justice For All
Golden Ticket
Steve's Sonata
FGF Senor
Tabula Rasa
Dunki

Gas House
Monbeg Blue Moon

Score
31.4
34.7
46.1
38.6
42.2
33.9
40.8
42.5
41.1
447
39.7
38.9
40.8

Place
1

3
13
4
10
2
7-T
11
9
12

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
8.0
0.0
8.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.4 31.8 1
0.0 347 3
0.0 461 8

08 474 10
04 50.6 12

0.0 339 2
44 532 13
04 46.9 9
0.0 451 7
4.0 487 11
0.0 397 4
12 441 6
0.0 40.8 5

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
E

W

XC
Elapsed

04:19
04:03
04:.04
04:27
04:13
04:22
05:23
04:59
05:09
05:14
05:03
E

w

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
22.0
12.4
16.4
18.4
14.0
E

W

Final
Score

31.8
34.7
46.1
47.4
50.6
53.9
75.2
79.3
81.5
87.1
93.7
E

W

Final
Place
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NR-B

#

162
183
180
174
168
176
178
195
170
161

177
182
193

Rider

Nancy Read

April Hays (USA)
Lizzie Brennan (USA)
Lauren Davis

Ava lannamico (USA)
Ally Walden

Gwen Murphy (USA)
Wesley Anne Norton
Julia Baumohl (USA)
Avery Spagnolo (USA)

Marissa Redmond
Melissa Burdette
Abigail Puthoff

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Novice Rider B

Dress To Date

Horse

Classic Chrome PCH
Anteros HSH

Holy City

Bird is the Word
WHF Kitaro

Special Feature
Tahara Kismet
Gentle Breeze
Playground

After Eight

Onlyinviteabarpasser
LH Moment in Time
Tenth Rendition

Score
27.8
28.9
35.3
37.5
37.8
35.6
39.2
394
43.1
41.1

32.2
35.8
42.8

Place
1

© 01 00N BN

10
13
11

12

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
8.0

0.0
4.0
8.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 27.8 1
0.0 28.9 2
0.0 353 4
0.0 37.5 6
0.0 37.8 7
0.0 356 5
0.0 39.2 8

7.2 46.6 10
00 471 11
24 515 12

0.0 322 3
0.0 398 9
56 564 13

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A m

XC
Elapsed

04:26
04:13
04:05
04:25
04:12
03:51
04:02
04:29
04:.01
03:52

E
R
W

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.2
0.0
0.4
0.0
2.8

E
R
W

Final
Score

27.8
28.9
35.3
37.5
37.8
38.8
39.2
47.0
47.1
54.3

E
R
W

Final
Place

© 00N O~ WNBE

[N
o



ON-A

#

200

210
204
207
179
205

202
188
194

203
214
217
196
186
172

Rider

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)
Open Novice A

Dress To Date

Horse

Molly McLaughlin (USA) Top LAmour WV

Raymond Coutley
Emilie Mudd (USA)
Daniel Sarango (USA)
Morgan Batton

Tiffani Loudon-Meetze

Lily Barlow
Shannon Riley (USA)

Navier Stokes
Cooley Thomascourt
Icarus DS

SRF Carry On
Classic Chrome.

Ripper Magoo
HRR Swinging Sticks

Sierra Macdonald (CAN)BGS Bright Spark

Casey Gillis (CAN)
Arden Wildasin (USA)
Shannon Riley (USA)
Melissa Nice

Susan Thomas (USA)
Shannon Reid

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Thomas Jefferson
Page Six

French Cruller

Be My Macho Man
FGF Financin Our
Port Maria

Score
24.7

30.3
26.9
32.8
31.4
36.4

31.7
37.5
46.9

43.1
29.7
36.7
37.5
29.2
38.9

Place
1

© O 00 N O

7
11-T
15

14

4

10
11-T
3

13

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
8.0
0.0

8.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.0

Score
24.7

30.3
30.9
32.8
35.4
40.4

35.7
45.5
46.9

51.1
29.7
41.1
41.9
29.2
42.9

Place
1

© N O O b~

13
14

15
3
10
11
2
12

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
20.0
20.0

RF

TE

TE

XC
Elapsed

04:12

04:10
04:26
04:09
04:22
04:11

04:46
04:20
03:58

04:18
04:54
04:57
RF
TE
TE

XC
Time

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

7.2
0.0
0.4

0.0
10.4
11.6

RF

TE

TE

Final
Score

24.7

30.3
30.9
32.8
35.4
40.4

42.9
45.5
47.3

51.1
60.1
72.7
RF
TE
TE

Final
Place

1
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ON-B

# Rider

181 Kyla Perkins

208 Lauren New

206 Sierra Shurtz

163 Anna Bosworth (USA)

166 Sandra McDonald
213 Sandra McDonald
201 Ally Krohg

197 Tawn Edwards (USA)
209 Missy Miller (USA)
165 Raymond Coutley
211 Logan Harris

199 Ainsley Slicker

216 Caroline Dannemiller

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Open Novice B

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Dylano Q 30.8 3
MBF Zenith Good 325 4
Mantua 32.8 5
Calice de La Vie Z 36.1 10
Omard Hawaii Gold 35.8 7-T
Carrick Uskerty 35.8 7-T
Curious George 35.8 7-T
WHF Zoom 33.1 6
Quasi Limko 28.9 2
Kolor Me Gone 40.6 13
Mowgli 27.8 1
Carnarvon 38.1 11
Jilliana 38.9 12

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
RF

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
RF

Score
30.8
325
32.8
36.1

35.8
35.8
35.8
38.7
32.9
40.6
31.8
42.1

RF

Place
1

© b~ W

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
40.0
60.0
RF
RF

XC
Elapsed

04:19
04:19
04:02
04:20

04:36
04:44
04:19
04:54
04:28
04:53

RF

RF

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.2
6.4
0.0
10.4
0.0
10.0
RF
RF

Final
Score

30.8
32.5
32.8
36.1

39.0
42.2
55.8
69.1
72.9
110.6
RF
RF

Final
Place

1

A WN

© 00 N O O
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BNR-A

#

237
320
220

242
229
225
224
228
240
219
246
245

222
226
230

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Rider

Shawna Dietrich

Ansley Carroll (USA)

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Beginner Novice Rider A

Horse

R. Chumley
Sweet Georgia

Rianna Jefferson (USA) Topaz

Ella Harris (USA)
Olivia Garza
Heather Joslyn
Dana Grant
Charlotte Merrill
Jenny Cook (USA)
Bria Barden
Nicole Miller

Michelle Chisholm
(USA)

Alyssa Jastram (USA)

Nina Celeste Braun
Jocelyn Byrd

Imagine That
Hillbilly Willie
Jackpot

FGF Worthy Wager
FGF Actively
Incredibull Journey
Arctic Ridge
Classic Sky

Vino

Kingdom Minded
Lagoon Macaroon
FCS Polly Pocket

Dress To Date

Score
30.6
31.8
32.1

33.8
35.6
33.8
20.1
39.1
38.5
36.8
32.4
40.6

35.0
35.9
41.8

Place

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
16.0
12.0

0.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.6
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
30.6
31.8
32.1

33.8
35.6
37.8
37.1
39.1
38.5
42.4
48.4
52.6

35.0
39.9
41.8

Place
1
2
3

~N 00 O b

10

9
13
14
15

5
11
12

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
20.0
80.0

XC
Elapsed

04:26
04:36
03:56

04:37
04:20
03:54
03:51
04:20
03:47
04:33
04:37
04:13

04:53
04:35
05:39

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.2
0.0
2.8
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.8
0.0
23.2

Final
Score

30.6
31.8
32.1

33.8
35.6
37.8
38.3
39.1
41.3
42.4
48.4
52.6

59.8
59.9
145.0

Final
Place

1
2
3

© 00N O O b~

10
11
12

13
14
15
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BNR-B

# Rider

324 Molly Adams

322 Morgan Spring (USA)
250 Lara Shelnutt (USA)
235 Alaina Carroll (USA)
241 Allysen Lindler (USA)
325 Nancy Marks (USA)
233 Olivia Moore2 (USA)
323 Beverly Britton (USA)
243 Alyssa Aulbach (USA)
238 Caroline Brown (USA)
247  Jennifer Bright

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT

Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

Beginner Novice Rider B

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Cougar Crest 26.2 3
Growl 24.7 2
Poppyfields Tiger 34.1 7
Dr. Fred 34.4 8
FGF Hoistthemainsalil 31.8 5
Daffy Doozies 32.4 6
Natia 39.7 9
Chesterfield 24.1 1
Simply Smashing 40.3 10
Santiago DASH 30.3 4
Knight in Shining W

Stad
Jump

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
30.2
24.7
34.1
34.4
35.8
39.2
39.7
24.1
44.3
34.3

Place
3

= © 00N BN

10

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
E

R

XC
Elapsed

04:09
04:59
04:16
04:43
04:03
04:03
04:10
04:08
E

R

w

XC
Time

0.0
7.2
0.0
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
E
R
W

Final
Score

30.2
31.9
34.1
35.2
35.8
39.2
39.7
441
E

R

W

Final
Place

1

0O ~NOO O WN

13



Stable View Local Charities H.T.(May 2023)

OBN Open Beginner Novice
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
218 Susan Thomas (USA) Carrigfada Imperial 25.3 1 4.0 0.0 293 1 0.0 03:53 04 297 1
326 Susan Thomas (USA) Coastal Jack 30.3 3-T 0.0 0.0 303 2 0.0 04:29 0.0 303 2
327 Lauren Nicholson (USA) Sir Prize 30.9 5 0.0 0.0 309 3 0.0 04:11 0.0 309 3
231 Lauren Lindsay (USA) FGF Giacokhan 32.7 7-T 0.0 0.0 327 4 0.0 04:15 0.0 327 4
221 Jessica Schultz FGF Under The 30.0 2 4.0 0.0 34.0 5 0.0 04:03 0.0 34.0 5
248 Melissa Nice GATE SPEED 30.3 3-T 4.0 0.0 343 6 0.0 04:33 00 343 6
223 Morgan Batton Betty Z 35.0 11 0.0 0.0 35.0 7 0.0 03:59 0.0 35.0 7
234 Darci Phelps (USA) FGF Tap Solo 315 6 4.0 0.0 355 8 0.0 04:31 0.0 355 8
249 Logan Harris Call Me After 34.7 10 4.0 0.0 387 10 0.0 04:26 0.0 387 9
227 Megan Stauch (USA) FGF Moongate 37.4 14 8.0 0.0 454 13 0.0 04:20 0.0 454 10
236 Sophia Brady-Owen FGF Saratoga 47.9 16 4.0 0.0 519 14 0.0 04:06 0.0 519 11
239 Mya Roston Timbuktu 32.7 7-T 8.0 0.0 407 12 200 04:21 0.0 607 12
321 Morgan Batton Chile 39.7 15 0.0 0.0 397 11 60.0 04:38 0.0 99.7 13
244  Grace Speed Show Talent 36.8 12 0.0 0.0 36.8 9 E E E E
232 Temple Davidson Lions Share 37.1 13 80 176 62.7 15 W W W W
328 Meg Bowers Road Less Traveled 33.2 9 W W W

05/06/2023 07:15 PM EDT
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